Seznam obdrzenych détskych praci v umélecké soutézi

"MUJ DOMOV"

Nazev a sidlo Skoly

Vékova kategorie

pocet praci

ZS Svratka

A.l

1

A.2

A.3

A4

B.1

B.2

B.3

ZS Prosetin

Al

A.2

A3

A4

B.1

B.2

B.3

VOS a SPS Zd'ar nad Sazavou

A.l

A.2

A.3

A4

B.1

B.2

B.3

B.4

Municipal Institution of Out-of-school
Education of Trostyanets City Council
UKRAINE

A.l

A.2

A.3

A4

Ceska $kola v Holandsku

A.l

A.2

A.3

A4

Zakladni $kola Dapalovce, SK

A.l

A.2

A.3

A4

Svata Helena, Rumunsko

A.l

A.2

A.3

B.1

B.2

B.3

Gernik, Rumunsko

A.l

A.2

A.3

B.1
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B.2

B.3

ZS a MS Nedvédice

Al

A.2

A.3

B.1

B.2

B.3

10.

Ceska $kola v Dublinu, Irsko

Al

A.2

A3

A4

11.

ZS Lisek

Al

A.2

12.

ZUS Gustava Mahlera Humpolec

Al

A.2

A3

A4

13.

Biskupské gymnazium Zdar nad Sazavou

B.3

B.4

14.

Z8 Zd’4r nad Sazavou, Palachova

A3
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